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Arena Stage

PLEASE NOTE ALL WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE

WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT IN KILOSDESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES

8ft x 4ft Arena Stage Deck

8ft Gate Leg

4ft Gate Leg

8ft Link Beam

4ft Link Beam

5ft Node Post 

8ft Hand Rails

4ft Handrails

Stairway 

244 CM x 122 CM x 8 CM

238 CM x 122 CM x 5 CM

116 CM x 122 CM x 5 CM

238 CM x 17 CM x 5 CM

116 CM x 17 CM x 5 CM

135 CM x 10 CM x 10 CM

238 CM x 160 CM x 9 CM

116 CM x 160 CM x 9 CM

 350 CM x 134 CM x 23 CM

 61 Kg

 18 Kg

 11 Kg

 14 Kg

 7 Kg

 4 Kg

 13 Kg

9 Kg

110 Kg

We guarantee our products 
against defective materials 
and workmanship for as long 
as the customer owns the 
product (subject to correct 
use & annual warranty 
inspection). Other Terms & 
Conditions apply - contact 
TFL for further details.
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Specifications

Modular Staging units consist of four basic components:

Low Profile Stage Deck
Main Support Gate
Node Post with adjustable screw jack
Link Beam

Fast & easy assembly  no tools required

Stacks into very small space for storage and transportation 

All components are lightweight for easy handling

Standard 800kg/m stage load rating

Adjustable working height from 1.5m to 2m

Easy under space access due to “Link Beam” design

Designed to work in conjunction with the TFL Outdoor Roof 
Systems

Available in 4ft x 4ft, 5ft x 5ft and 1.5m x 1.5m modules as 
standard

1. Arena Stage Deck

2. Node Post with  adjustable Screw Jack

3. Link Beam

4. Main Support Gate

2.
3.

Arena Stage Deck

The Arena Deck is the latest innovation by Total 

Fabrications to address the growing demand for 

quality modular staging in the professional 

market.

Designed primarily for major touring concerts,  

large indoor & outdoor venues, it also integrates 

with the Total Fabrications Outdoor Roof Tops to 

form a free standing package.
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